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Tork Odor-Control Hand Washing Liquid
Soap

Tork® Odor-Control Hand Washing Liquid Soap helps remove greasy residues and tough food odors from
hands. Specially designed for professional chefs and the food industry, this non-perfumed soap is suitable for
frequent use and is gentle to the skin. Tork Odor-Control soap is compatible with manual and automatic
Tork Skincare dispensers. The sealed bottle helps to reduce the risk of cross-contamination. The bottle
collapses as the contents are used, helping to reduce product waste.

*  Helps remove common food odors from the hands, ideal for use in a professional kitchen

e Suitable for food preparation: With fast dissolving ingredients for greasy hands.

e Fragrance-, color- and gluten-free - gentle to the skin
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Compatible products
571608 571600 571508 571501
Tork Skincare Tork Skincare Tork Skincare Tork Skincare
Dispenser With Dispenser With Dispenser Dispenser
Intuition® Sensor Intuition® Sensor
Shipping data
Consumer Units Transport Units
(CON) (TRP)
EAN 73286661494 10073286661491
Packaging material Plastic bottle Carton
Pieces 1 6 (6 CON)
Transport Units per Layer
Layer per Pallet
Gross Weight 252 1b 15.111b
Height - 10.04 in
Length - 11.22in
Width - 7.56 in
Net Weight 2.281b 13.68 Ib
Volume 0.08 ft3 0.49 ft3

Color
Not Applicable
466000 466100
Tork Skincare Tork Skincare
Dispenser Dispenser With
Intuition® Sensor
Pallet
(PAL)
7322541399447
480 (80 TRP)
20
4
1208.66 Ib
40.16 in
44.88in
37.78in
1094.4 Ib
39.4 ft3
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