



400020

## Tork Odor-Control Hand Washing Liquid Soap

Tork® Odor-Control Hand Washing Liquid Soap helps remove greasy residues and tough food odors from hands. Specially designed for professional chefs and the food industry, this non-perfumed soap is suitable for frequent use and is gentle to the skin. Tork Odor-Control soap is compatible with manual and automatic Tork Skincare dispensers. The sealed bottle helps to reduce the risk of cross-contamination. The bottle collapses as the contents are used, helping to reduce product waste.

- Helps remove common food odors from the hands, ideal for use in a professional kitchen
- Suitable for food preparation: With fast dissolving ingredients for greasy hands.
- Fragrance-, color- and gluten-free gentle to the skin



Product & Shipping data

**System** S4 **Quality**Premium

**Color** Not Applicable





## Compatible products



571608 Tork Skincare Dispenser With Intuition® Sensor



571600 Tork Skincare Dispenser With Intuition® Sensor



571508 Tork Skincare Dispenser



571501 Tork Skincare Dispenser



466000 Tork Skincare Dispenser



466100 Tork Skincare Dispenser With Intuition® Sensor

## Shipping data

	Consumer Units (CON)	Transport Units (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	73286661494	10073286661491	7322541399447
Packaging material	Plastic bottle	Carton	
Pieces	1	6 (6 CON)	480 (80 TRP)
Transport Units per Layer			20
Layer per Pallet			4
Gross Weight	2.52 lb	15.11 lb	1208.66 lb
Height	-	10.04 in	40.16 in
Length	-	11.22 in	44.88 in
Width	-	7.56 in	37.78 in
Net Weight	2.28 lb	13.68 lb	1094.4 lb
Volume	0.08 ft3	0.49 ft3	39.4 ft3